
                                    

COMITÉ 

Maj 07/12/2025

Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Pts Rep
1 VECHTE MICHEL TOURS 018953Z 54 129 15 2 60 111 15 3 35 0,475
2 MAILLET FLORENCE ST PIERRE 104869L 60 127 15 2 49 125 10 1 28 0,432
3 SOARES ALFREDO TOURS 100697P 48 138 10 60 126 15 2 27 0,409
4 GAUTREAU JACKY LOCHES 173756Q 34 105 15 1 27 64 10 1 27 0,360
5 CRESPIN MICHEL LOCHES 143676A 53 147 15 1 46 162 6 22 0,320
6 ALPHONSE PASCAL VAL D AMBOISE 012424W 50 164 10 48 146 10 20 0,316
7 CORMIER PATRICK LANGEAIS 169655H 31 110 1 40 89 15 2 18 0,356
8 CLERC ALAIN VAL D AMBOISE 188895W 53 140 15 2 17 0,378
9 BOUE ALAIN MONTLOUIS 150019 P 48 161 10 21 67 6 16 0,302

10 JUCQUOIS PAUL LOCHES 172328N 28 105 10 39 146 6 16 0,266
11 PHILIPPE DANIEL LOCHES 155971J 28 150 6 33 162 10 16 0,195
12 HUGUET XAVIER TOURS 146738 U 29 165 1 35 165 15 16 0,193
13 THYRAULT ERIK MONTLOUIS 185959 E 42 165 15 15 0,254
14 BALLON MICHEL VAL D AMBOISE 120177F 46 152 6 1 49 130 6 13 0,336

15 COCHEREAU YANNICK AVOINE 133178 G 47 165 10 23 165 1 11 0,212

16 JOULIN MICHEL LOCHES 186641W 43 140 10 10 0,307

17 GOUDEAU ROGER LANGEAIS 105095D 44 152 6 41 165 1 7 0,268

18 DELACOTE JEAN-FRANÇOIS LOCHES 143677B 30 135 1 40 161 6 7 0,236

19 DOURTHE PIERRE MONTLOUIS 136391V 33 165 6 40 147 0 6 0,233

20  DA CRUZ LUIS JOUE LES TOURS 185890E 43 161 1 36 149 0 1 0,254
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COMITÉ 

Maj 26/10/2025

Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Pts Rep
1 MAILLET FLORENCE ST PIERRE 104869L 60 127 15 2 17 0,472
2 VECHTE MICHEL TOURS 018953Z 54 129 15 2 17 0,418
3 CRESPIN MICHEL LOCHES 143676A 53 147 15 1 16 0,360
4 GAUTREAU JACKY LOCHES 173756Q 34 105 15 1 16 0,323
5 THYRAULT ERIK MONTLOUIS 185959 E 42 165 15 15 0,254
6 SOARES ALFREDO TOURS 100697P 48 138 10 10 0,347
7 ALPHONSE PASCAL VAL D AMBOISE 012424W 50 164 10 10 0,304
8 BOUE ALAIN MONTLOUIS 150019 P 48 161 10 10 0,298
9 COCHEREAU YANNICK AVOINE 133178 G 47 165 10 10 0,284

10 JUCQUOIS PAUL LOCHES 172328N 28 105 10 10 0,266
11 BALLON MICHEL VAL D AMBOISE 120177F 46 152 6 1 7 0,302
12 GOUDEAU ROGER LANGEAIS 105095D 44 152 6 6 0,289
13 DOURTHE PIERRE MONTLOUIS 136391V 33 165 6 6 0,200
14 PHILIPPE DANIEL LOCHES 155971J 28 150 6 6 0,186

15 CORMIER PATRICK LANGEAIS 169655H 31 110 1 1 0,281

16  DA CRUZ LUIS JOUE LES TOURS 185890E 43 161 1 1 0,267

17 DELACOTE JEAN-FRANÇOIS LOCHES 143677B 30 135 1 1 0,222

18 TOME JEAN-LOUIS LOCHES 101729R 27 140 1 1 0,192

19 HUGUET XAVIER TOURS 146738 U 29 165 1 1 0,175
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